



PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 89813227

Data publicarii	20.11.23	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.469,66 RON - 1.469,66 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA LAV FRESCO 14L 1 90,76 90,76 BANDA ADEZIVA 5 11,76 58,80 FOLIE PROTECTE 3,00 29,41 88,23 SUPER RIGIPS 5KG 1 24,37 24,37 AMORSA 1L 5 11,76 58,80 LAC NITRO 4L 2 151,26 302,52 DILUANT NITRO 13 9,24 120,12 ECOLUX ALB 0,75L 4 33,61 134,44 SET VOPSIT 10CM 6 16,81 100,86 MANER TRAFALLET 40 1 5,04 5,04 PENSULA 70 1 6,72 6,72 BANDA ADEZIVA 1 11,76 11,76 REZ VOPSIT 10CM 6 6,72 40,32 VOOPSEA LAV 3L 1 96,64 96,64 VOPSEA LAV 8,5L 1 113,45 113,45 COLTAR AL 2,5M 1 4,62 4,62 GLET CT 126 20KG 1 35,29 35,29 GRATAR TRAFALLET 1 8,40 8,40 MANER TRAFALLET 25CM 1 5,88 5,88 REZ TRAFALLET 25CM 1 21,85 21,85 MANER+BROASCA P 1 41,18 41,18 MEC WC 1 41,60 41,60 RAC F MONOC 1/2 60CM 2 12,61 25,22 PLASA FIBRA 1 2,94 2,94 DIBLU OSB 10 0,21 2,10 HOLSURUB PAL 4X60 10 0,17 1,70 ADEZIV POLISTIREN 25KG 1 26,05 26,05 TOTAL 1469,66 1469,66
